
10–15° S zonal avg. SBUV - MLS (%);    4.03–2.55 hPa
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SBUV adjusted to 13:30

2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018
Time

-10.0
-7.5
-5.0
-2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0
7.5

10.0

Pe
rc

en
t d

iff
er

en
ce

-0.5

0.0

0.5

D
ob

so
n 

un
its

N16 - MLS N17 - MLS N18 - MLS N19 - MLS
Average ozone =   8.30 DU
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